Mile High Market Menu

House Made Sandwiches & Salads

Slow Roasted Turkey Sandwich
Apple Brined Chicken Sandwich
Grilled Portobello Veggie Wrap
Hot Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Hot Ham & Cheddar Sandwich
Hot Southwest Veggie Wrap
Turkey & Swiss Sandwich

Ham & Cheddar Sandwich

Egg Salad Sandwich

Gluten Free Turkey Sandwich
Southwest Veggie Wrap

Italian Cold Cut Grinder

Caesar Salad

Blue Bear Farm Salad
Mediterranean Chicken Salad
Southwest Chicken Salad

Fruit Salad

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.50
$12.50
$12.00
$12.00
$6.50

Beverages
Assorted Soda Bottles (200z)

Bottled Water (200z)
Assorted Minute Maid Juices
Assorted Powerade (200z)
Drip Coffee

Assorted Red Bull

Grab n Go Items
Breakfast Sandwiches
Oatmeal & Cereal Bowls
Assorted Frito Lay Chips
Assorted Candy & Snacks
Whole Fruit

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.00

$8.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$2.00



