Mile High Market Menu

House Made Sandwiches & Salads		<u>Beverages</u>	
Slow Roasted Turkey Sandwich	\$12.50	Assorted Soda Bottles (20oz)	\$5.50
Apple Brined Chicken Sandwich	\$12.50	Bottled Water (20oz)	\$5.50
Grilled Portobello Veggie Wrap	\$12.50	Assorted Minute Maid Juices	\$5.50
Hot Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$12.00	Assorted Powerade (20oz)	\$5.50
Hot Ham & Cheddar Sandwich	\$12.00	Drip Coffee	\$5.50
Hot Southwest Veggie Wrap	\$12.00	Assorted Red Bull	\$4.00
Turkey & Swiss Sandwich	\$10.00		
Ham & Cheddar Sandwich	\$10.00	Grab n Go Items	
Egg Salad Sandwich	\$10.00	Breakfast Sandwiches	\$8.00
Gluten Free Turkey Sandwich	\$10.00	Oatmeal & Cereal Bowls	\$3.00
Southwest Veggie Wrap	\$10.00	Assorted Frito Lay Chips	\$3.50
Italian Cold Cut Grinder	\$10.00	Assorted Candy & Snacks	\$3.50
Caesar Salad	\$10.50	Whole Fruit	\$2.00
Blue Bear Farm Salad	\$12.50		
Mediterranean Chicken Salad	\$12.00		
Southwest Chicken Salad	\$12.00		
Fruit Salad	\$6.50		